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1. Please rate the workshop in the following areas:

Excellent very Good Fair Poor Response
Good Average
Topics covered | 47% (8) | 35% (6) | 18% (3) | 0% (0) | 0% (0) 1.71
Time allowed for discussion | 24% (4) |41% (7) | 29% (5) | 6% (1) | 0% (0) 2.18
0,
Industry Speskers | 35% (6) 6(51{‘; 0% (0) | 0% (0) | 0%(0) | 1.65
Researchers | 29% (5) | 47% (8) | 12% (2) | 12% (2) | 0% (0) 2.06
Event Format | 24% (4) [53% (9) | 24% (4) | 0% (0) | 0% (0) 2.00
Meeting facility | 53% (9) | 41% (7) | 6% (1) | 0% (0) | 0% (O) 1.53
Food | 35% (6) |53% (9) | 12% (2) | 0% (0) | 0% (0) 1.76
Overdl Evaluation | 35% (6) |53% (9) | 12% (2) | 0% (0) | 0% (0) 1.76
Total Respondents 17
(skipped this question) 0
2. How well did this workshop meet your expectations?
Total Respondents 9
(skipped this question) 8
3. Which 2 or 3 aspects of the conference were you most pleased with?
Total Respondents 10
(skipped this question) 7
4. Which aspect(s) would you like to see improved? Please specify.
Total Respondents 7
(skipped this question) 10
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5. Which issues would you like to see addressed in the future?

Total Respondents 2
(skipped this question) 15
6. How can we most effectively follow up event?
Total Respondents 6
(skipped this question) 11
7. May we use your comments?
Total Respondents 9
(skipped this question) 8
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